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Table 1. FDI flows in the host economy, by geographical origin
(Millions of US dollars)

Reporting economy

2001

2002

2003 2004

2005

2006

2007

2008 2009

2010

2011

2012

China

France
Germany
Italy

Japan
Luxembourg
Poland
Sweden
United States

6

8

101

- 40

'
w

196

52

- 196

-5

-1 654

Source: UNCTAD FDI/TNC database.

Note: Data are based on information reported by the economies listed above.



NIGER

Table 2. FDI flows abroad, by geographical destination
(Millions of US dollars)

Reporting economy 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012

Belgium - - - - - - - -1 -3 - 1
Benin - - - - - - - - - - .27
Bulgaria - - - - - - - - - -1 -
France -49 - 1 -1 2 4 - - - . -
Poland - - - - - - - - - -1 16

Source: UNCTAD FDI/TNC database.

Note: Data are based on information reported by the economies listed above.
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Table 3. FDI stock in the host economy, by geographical origin
(Millions of US dollars)

Reporting economy 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012

China - - 13 14 20 33 135 137 184 379 430 125
Greece - - - - - - - - 33 - - ;
India - - - - - - - - -
Italy - - - - - - - 3 5
Norway - - - 1 - - - - -
Poland - - - - - - - - - R - 1
United States -14 -15 -16 2 - - - - - - - ,
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Source: UNCTAD FDI/TNC database.

Note : Data are based on information reported by the economies listed above.
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Table 4. FDI stock abroad, by geographical destination
(Millions of US dollars)

Reporting economy 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011

2012

Benin - - - - - - - - - - 35
Bulgaria - - - - - - - 1 1 1 -
Denmark - - - - - - - - 19 - -
Poland - - - - - - - - - - -
United States - - - - - - -2 - - - -

Source: UNCTAD FDI/TNC database.

Note: Data are based on information reported by the economies listed above.





