# Table 1. FDI flows in the host economy, by geographical origin (Millions of US dollars)

Reporting economy	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012
China	-	-	-	2	6	8	101	-	40	196	52	- 196
France	2	6	5	- 9	- 5	- 5	-	-	-			
Germany	-	- 1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Italy	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	3	1	-	-	- 5
Japan	-	-	-	-	1	-	- 1	-	3	1	- 1	-
Luxembourg	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-1 654
Poland	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1
Sweden	6	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
United States	- 1	- 1	- 1	2	- 2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Source: UNCTAD FDI/TNC database.



### Table 2. FDI flows abroad, by geographical destination (Millions of US dollars)

				× .		,						
Reporting economy	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012
Belgium	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	- 1	- 3	-	1
Benin	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	- 27
Bulgaria	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	- 1	-
France	- 49	-	1	- 1	2	4	-	-	-	-		-
Poland	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	- 1	16

Source: UNCTAD FDI/TNC database.

# Table 3. FDI stock in the host economy, by geographical origin (Millions of US dollars)

Reporting economy	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012
China	-	-	13	14	20	33	135	137	184	379	430	125
Greece	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	33	-	-	-
India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	-
Italy	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	3	5	4	5	-
Norway	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Poland	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1
United States	- 14	- 15	- 16	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Source: UNCTAD FDI/TNC database.



# Table 4. FDI stock abroad, by geographical destination (Millions of US dollars)

Reporting economy	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012
Benin	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	35	8
Bulgaria	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	1	-	-
Denmark	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	19	-	-	-
Poland	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	17
United States	-	-	-	-	-	-	- 2	-	-	-	-	-

Source: UNCTAD FDI/TNC database.

